ST. MONTFORT SCHOOL , PATEL NAGAR, BHOPAL.

PTA EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 2021-2022

OFFICE BEARERS

CHAIRPERSON BRO.MONACHAN PRINCIPAL monumonkurian@gmail.com
SECRETARY Jyoti Vibin Nair Sr. Teacher jyotivibin55@gmail.com
Jr. SECRETARY Mathew George Parent mgmathew1973@gmail.com
MEMBERS
Std. [Parent Representative Contact No. Teacher ) Email. Id Contact No.
Representative

1 Mrs. Vini Shinde christophershinde@gmail.com |Varsha Guha varshaguha70@gmail.com 8871649775
2 Mr. Anup Ashish Masih masihanup@gmail.com Nisha Ramchandani takhtani.nisha@gmail.com 8109005571
3 Mr. Sunil John suniljohn94@gmail.com Himani Sen himanisen2016@gmail.com 9826595865
4 Mr. Biju Varughese varughesebiju22 @gmail.com Meetu Agrawal meetuO6agarwal@gmail.com 9165450026
5 Mr. Abin Mani abinmasih@gmail.com Riya Abraham riyaabraham28@gmail.com 7692937567
6 Mr.Saiju Samuel saijumsamuel@gmail.com Arpana Krishnan meeranair28@rediffmail.com 9926666492
7 Mr. Jiji Johnson jhonson gigi@yahoo.com Deepti Kulkarni deeptikulkarnio50@gmail.com 9826013571
8 Mr.Naveen Figrade navinfigradel@gmail.com Rashmi Sachin rashmisachin@gmail.com 8349747144
9 Mrs. Pratima Chaturvedi pratimachaubey1983@gmail.com [Rupinder Kaur rupinderl525@gmail.com 7566216324
10 Mr.Sugandh Vighne rakshavighne@gmail.com Ani Thankanchan rose_ani81@yahoo.co.in 8305262619
11 Mrs. Radhika Malviya radhikamalviya78@gmail.com Rashmi Pillai rashmipillai69 @gmail.com 6264597491
12 Mrs. S Sreelatha lathasudheer72 @gmail.com Renuka Suresh renukasureshO6@rediffmail.com 9826923539
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